Major Contributions Registry

2nd Quarter 2012
Donor

A+E Networks

Attias Family Foundation
Bristol-Myers Squibb
Bristol-Myers Squibb
Cenpatico

Cigna

College of Psychiatric and Neurologic Pharmacists
Eli Lilly and Company

Eli Lilly and Company
Estate of Shirley Yoshikawa
Estate of Florence Emmaline Drake
GlaxoSmithKline

Janssen

Merck

Nancy Chevalier IRA Trust
Novartis

Otsuka

Otsuka

Shire

Sunovion

Takeda

Peter & Elizabeth Tower Foundation

Wanda Hull Trust

Purpose

Donation

Donation

Family-to-Family

General Support of NAMI
Corporate Supporter Membership
Family-to-Family

Walk Support

Exchanges

Exemplary Psychiatrist Awards Support

Planned Giving

Planned Giving

Exhanges

Corporate Supporter Membership
Convention Support

Planned Giving

First Episode

Corporate Supporter Membership
Family-to-Family Expansion
General Support of NAMI
General Support of NAMI
Corporate Supporter Membership

Parents & Teachers as Allies

Planned Giving

Amount

$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$62,500.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,240.00
$150,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$766,101.88
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,626.59
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$81,000.00
$170,000.00
$20,000.00
$40,000.00

$33,556.00

—_$265.938.46

$1,969,962.93



$2,269,457.39
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