## **Major Contributions Registry**

## 2nd Quarter 2012

Donor	Purpose	Amount
A+E Networks	Donation	\$5,000.00
Attias Family Foundation	Donation	\$10,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb	Family-to-Family	\$62,500.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb	General Support of NAMI	\$100,000.00
Cenpatico	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
Cigna	Family-to-Family	\$25,000.00
College of Psychiatric and Neurologic Pharmacists	Walk Support	\$5,240.00
Eli Lilly and Company	Exchanges	\$150,000.00
Eli Lilly and Company	Exemplary Psychiatrist Awards Support	\$25,000.00
Estate of Shirley Yoshikawa	Planned Giving	\$10,000.00
Estate of Florence Emmaline Drake	Planned Giving	\$766,101.88
GlaxoSmithKline	Exhanges	\$10,000.00
Janssen	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
Merck	Convention Support	\$15,000.00
Nancy Chevalier IRA Trust	Planned Giving	\$10,626.59
Novartis	First Episode	\$15,000.00
Otsuka	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
Otsuka	Family-to-Family Expansion	\$81,000.00
Shire	General Support of NAMI	\$170,000.00
Sunovion	General Support of NAMI	\$20,000.00
Takeda	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$40,000.00
Peter & Elizabeth Tower Foundation	Parents & Teachers as Allies	\$33,556.00
Wanda Hull Trust	Planned Giving	\$265,938.46

\$1,969,962.93

\$2,269,457.39